

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2622 of 2020

Appellant :- Mohd. Bashar

Respondent :- Union of India

Counsel for Appellant :- Prem Shankar Kushwaha, Anil Kumar Pandey, Ashish Kumar Singh, Km. Khushi, Pradeep Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Krishna Agarwal, Krishna Agarwal

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 03.08.2023.

Order Date :- 12.7.2023

Nitika Sri.